
2024 Mcgregor Baseball

Date Opponent Location Time
Feb. 2 Friday Mcgregor (Inner Squad) Home 5:30pm (Scr.)
Feb. 9 Friday Florence Florence 6:00pm (Scr.)
Feb. 19 Monday Live Oak Live Oak 6:30pm

Axtell Tournament
Feb. 22 Thursday Clifton Axtell Var. 11:30 am
Feb. 23 Friday Frost Axtell Var. 4 pm
Feb.24 Saturday Grandview Axtell Var. 9 am
Feb. 27 Tuesday Groesbeck Home JV @ 5. Var.@ 7

Hamilton Tournament
Feb. 29 Thursday Millsap Hamilton Var. 1 pm
Mar. 1 Friday Keene Hamilton Var. 3:30 pm
Mar. 2 Saturday Johnson City Hamilton Var. 1 pm
Mar. 5 Tuesday Crawford Crawford JV @ 5. Var.@ 7
Mar. 12 Tuesday Lexington* Home JV @ 4:30. Var. @ 7
Mar. 15 Friday Lexington* Lexington JV @ 4:30. Var. @ 7
Mar 19 Tuesday Lorena* Lorena JV @ 4:30. Var. @ 7
Mar. 22 Friday Lorena* Home JV @ 4:30. Var. @ 7
Mar. 26 Tuesday Rockdale* Rockdale JV @ 4:30. Var. @ 7
Mar. 29 Friday Rockdale* Home JV @ 4:30. Var. @ 7
April 2 Tuesday Troy* Home JV @ 4:30. Var. @ 7
April 5 Friday Troy* Troy JV @ 4:30. Var. @ 7
April 9 Tuesday Rogers* Rogers JV @ 4:30. Var. @ 7
April 12 Friday Rogers* Home JV @ 4:30. Var. @ 7
April 16 Tuesday Cameron* Home JV @ 4:30. Var. @ 7
April 19 Friday Cameron* Cameron JV @ 4:30. Var. @ 7
April 23 Tuesday Academy* Academy JV @ 4:30. Var. @ 7
April 26 Friday Academy* (Sr. Night) Home JV @ 4:30. Var. @ 7
April 30 Tuesday Open
May 3 Friday Open

May 4 Bi-District Deadline

* District Game Underline Home Game

Head Coach
Zach Curry

zcurry@mcgregor-isd.org

Assistant Coaches
Robert Riza

rriza@mcgregor-isd.org

Ricardo Solis
rsolis@mcgregor-isd.org

Athletic Director
Mike Shields

mshields@mcgregor-isd.org

mailto:mshields@mcgregor-isd.org

